Defense Attorney Emails
Aaron Carter – assistants@carterandrader.com / 806-745-6100
Alexandra Taylor – alextaylor@kingcriminaldefense.com / 806-478-1325
Amy Miller Johnston – aemjohnston@gmail.com / 806-785-1499
Audie Reese – areese@audiereeselawfirm.com / 806-747-5676 
Austin Carrizales – acarrizales@loncarassociates.com / 806-765-7370
Bill Dehaas – billdehaas@suddenlink.net / 806-763-9263
Bill Wischkaemper – pkaya@aol.com / 806-763-4568
Cardine Watson – cardine@cardinewatsonlaw.com / 806-765-7491 
Carl Metz – topdawg1.cm@gmail.com / 806-765-8032
Charles Blevins – courts@attorneyinlubbock.com / 806-370-2277
Charles Chambers – charles@charleschamberslaw.com / 806-763-9900
Chase Diethrich – calendar@attorneyhamilton.com / 806-557-4343
Christopher Wanner – chris@wannerlawfirm.com / 806-412-5133
Chuck Lanehart – tiffany@lubbockcriminaldefense.com / 806-765-7370
Craig Johnston – jcraig@nts-online.net / 806-762-6604
Daniel Hurley – cindy@hurleyguinn.com / 806-771-0700
Daniel Warrick – DJWarrick@sbcglobal.net / 806-762-6626
David Guinn – david@hurleyguinn.com / 806-771-0700
Deniece Jones – rdjonesattyatlaw@aol.com / 806-781-9145
Erica Cabrera – notices@thefighterattorney.com / 806-370-3750 (aka Lemond Law)
Everett Seymore – everett.seymore@setmorelaw.com / 806-747-3825
Frank Sellers – frank@westfallsellers.com / 817-928-4222
Fred Stangl – fredstangl@gmail.com / 806-765-7370
Gene Walters – gwalters820@sbcglobal.net / 806-747-4534
Geoffrey Puryear – geoffrey@coferconnelly.com / 806-786-8528 
Harley Huff – hufflaw@aol.com / 806-763-9263
Isaias Joel Solorzano – isaias@islglaw.com / (sally@islglaw.com) / 806-853-8884
Janani Srinivasan - janani@islglaw.com / 806-853-8884
Jeff Nicholson – jeffn@nts-online.net / 806-762-0645
Jeff Peck – jeffpecklaw@gmail.com / 806-687-0324
Jesse Mendez – jessemendez@suddenlink.net / 806-748-5287
Jim Moore – cherylprice42@yahoo.com / 806-747-7373
Jim Shaw – shaw88law@yahoo.com / 806-790-3683
Justin Kiechler – justin@thelubbocklawyer.com / 806-712-2889
Karen Jordan – dcrook@nts-online.net / 806-744-2082
Keltin Von Gonten – keltin@hurleyguinn.com / 806-771-0700
Kristopher Espino – kres31@yahoo.com / 806-762-6030 
Laurie Key – lauriekeylaw@gmail.com / 806-771-3933
Lindsey Murray - lindsey@murraylawlubbock.com / 806-712-3333
Liza Trevino – lizatrevinolaw@gmail.com / 806-445-9395
Lorna McMillion - lorna@lornalaw.com / 806-482-1340
Maritza Ferraro Gamboa – mg.txlaw@gmail.com / maritza@texas-trial.com / 806-589-5903
Mark Snodgrass – marksnodgrasslaw@gmail.com / 806-762-0267
Marv Williams – lawyermarv3393@gmail.com / 806-763-5284
Matt Morrow – mmorrow.law@gmail.com / 806-747-7373
Matthew Johnson – msjatlaw@gmail.com / 806-414-2679
Megan Metsgar – marksnodgrasslaw@gmail.com / 806-762-0267
Megan Saltzman – megansaltzmanlaw@gmail.com / 806-535-3785
Mehr Singh – mehr@hurleyguinn.com / 806-771-0700 / 806-853-6052
Michael King – michael@kingcriminaldefense.com / 806-478-1322 / 806-370-7800
Michael Lemond – michael@thefighterattorney.com / 806-370-3750
Michael Montoya – michael@michaelmontoyalaw.com / 806-993-5106 / 806-438-5258
Natalio Hernandez – liz@hurleyguinn.com / 806-771-0700 
Nick Olguin – olguinlawfirm@sbcglobal.net / 806-741-1111
Nicky Boatright – nickyboatright@mylubbocklawyer.com / 806-747-8002
Ozen Eren – eren@rmgreenlaw.com / 806-749-3030 
Patrick Metze – patrick.metze@ttu.edu / 806-834-2395
Phillip Johnson – pjohnson@jwylaw.com / 806-771-1234
Rachael Etheridge – retheridge@rpdo.org / 806-775-1524
Rebecca Sanders – rebeccasanderslaw@gmail.com / 806-762-0267
Robert Hamilton – rhamilton@lafontlaw.com / 806-293-5361
Robert Heald – healdlawlubbock@gmail.com / 806-577-4070
Robert Sullivan – Sullivan.law@live.com / 806-741-0000
Rocky Ramirez – rocky@rockyramirezlaw.com / 806-749-7599 / 806-300-0284
Roderique Hobson – rho9948907@aol.com / 806-762-6030
Roland Rivera – rolandriveralaw@gmail.com / 806-340-0606 / 806-340-0835
Rusty Gunter – rusty.gunter2@gmail.com / 806-771-3933
Scott Hillyer – shillyear@whittenburglaw.com / 806-712-2800
Shannon Geihsler – sbg@sbgaal.com / 806-763-3999
Stephen Hamilton – deandra@hgtexas.com / calendar@attorneyhamilton.com / 806-794-0394
Tanya Conn – tconn@boucherlawoffices.com / 806-687-8111
Ted Hogan – ted@tedhoganlawfirm.com / 806-765-0447
Tim Williams – tim.williams.law@gmail.com / 806-744-9700
Travis Sandoval – tsandoval@nts-online.net / 806-687-9619
Tray Payne – attorney@tpaynelaw.com / 806-368-8712
Trey Bailey – trey@bigbeecurtislaw.com / 806-319-8520
Troy Nicholson – troynicholson.law@gmail.com / 806-763-9263
Vince Martinez – rvmartinezlawoffice@aol.com / 806-795-3411

